
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Name 

Charles Lowe 

Gary Robert 

Dan Harradine 

Mark Smith 

Benn Garnham 

Nathan Medlock 

Simon Francart 

Josh Pinchmain 

Adrian Marsh 

Finlay Mechem 

Maddie Wilson 

Jo Watts 

Kent Gavey 

Craig Goupillot 

Thierry Le Cheminant 

Josh Bishop 

Blake Norris 

Kevin Mechem 

Rob Naftel 

Sophie Naftel 

Collette Mecham 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

6 

5 

Diff 

25.122 

1:23.439 

1:43.034 

2:30.449 

2:37.463 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

Total Tm 

26:56.966 

27:22.088 

28:20.405 

28:40.000 

29:27.415 

29:34.429 

27:24.858 

27:27.670 

27:29.108 

27:50.826 

28:42.108 

29:47.000 

27:02.299 

27:16.745 

27:38.225 

27:46.289 

27:49.158 

28:14.035 

30:41.474 

27:26.933 

28:31.852 

Best Tm 

2:37.315 

2:33.711 

2:39.695 

2:44.356 

2:50.203 

2:45.928 

2:51.165 

2:48.402 

2:57.449 

3:04.625 

3:05.712 

3:02.625 

3:10.871 

2:59.158 

3:15.158 

3:17.013 

3:18.466 

4:02.300 

4:10.781 

5:20.499 

MTB Category 

Advanced 

Advanced 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Advanced 

Veteran 

Advanced 

Advanced 

Advanced 

Under 14 

Lady 

Advanced 

Veteran 

Sport 

Under 14 

Under 14 

Sport 

Sport 

Sport 

Under 14 

Sport 
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