



MTB Crit Series Round 1 Sorted on Laps

MTB Crit Series Round 1

Moto X 0.560 miles

Race 2 - Exp/Adv/Vets/Sport/U16/U14

15/05/2018 18:16

Race

Pos	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	MTB Category
1	Charles Lowe	10		26:56.966	2:37.315	Advanced
2	Gary Robert	10	25.122	27:22.088	2:33.711	Advanced
3	Dan Harradine	10	1:23.439	28:20.405	2:39.695	Veteran
4	Mark Smith	10	1:43.034	28:40.000		Veteran
5	Benn Garnham	10	2:30.449	29:27.415	2:44.356	Advanced
6	Nathan Medlock	10	2:37.463	29:34.429	2:50.203	Veteran
7	Simon Francart	9	1 Lap	27:24.858	2:45.928	Advanced
8	Josh Pinchmain	9	1 Lap	27:27.670	2:51.165	Advanced
9	Adrian Marsh	9	1 Lap	27:29.108	2:48.402	Advanced
10	Finlay Mechem	9	1 Lap	27:50.826	2:57.449	Under 14
11	Maddie Wilson	9	1 Lap	28:42.108	3:04.625	Lady
12	Jo Watts	9	1 Lap	29:47.000	3:05.712	Advanced
13	Kent Gavey	8	2 Laps	27:02.299	3:02.625	Veteran
14	Craig Goupillot	8	2 Laps	27:16.745	3:10.871	Sport
15	Thierry Le Cheminant	8	2 Laps	27:38.225	2:59.158	Under 14
16	Josh Bishop	8	2 Laps	27:46.289	3:15.158	Under 14
17	Blake Norris	8	2 Laps	27:49.158	3:17.013	Sport
18	Kevin Mechem	8	2 Laps	28:14.035	3:18.466	Sport
19	Rob Naftel	7	3 Laps	30:41.474	4:02.300	Sport
20	Sophie Naftel	6	4 Laps	27:26.933	4:10.781	Under 14
21	Collette Mecham	5	5 Laps	28:31.852	5:20.499	Sport

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits Cycling

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Guernsey Velo Club

Printed: 15/05/2018 21:16:18